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Tuition for full-time (12 18, 1 8 $11,640 $34,920
Tuition less than 12 or more than 18 units

I was anxious about how to pay for school, but after speaking to an
Enrollment Counselor, my anxiety was put at ease. ey helped me

nd scholarships, grants, and loans that allowed me to focus on
school without having to worry about nances.
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College‘mL Arts & Sciences
Divinity School

School of Business (MBA)
School of Education
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Genéral Fee
School of Business Fee
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"\ Double Occupancy Room

Single Occupancy Room (if ’v’/ LA

$730/unit

$730/unit ($412 with scholarship)**
$777/unit

$730/unit ¥

)
J& All students residing in residence halls are required to have a meal plan.

40 meals/quarter (Also see room & meals options for undergrads)

School of Education, tuition only

(Standard fees apply. Does not apply to the PhD in Leadership program.)
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Undergraduate
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Step 1: Fill out the FAFSA
< Appl: 1dg ad.gév
« La Sierra Code: 001215

Step 2: California Residents
= Submit Cal Grant Application

= Application Deadline: March 2

« More information: calgrants.org

$548/unit

$310
$50

$1,660
$2,950

$660

$930
$150

$4,980
$8,850

$1,980



