Tuition

Tuition for full-time (12–18 units)
Tuition less than 12 or more than 18 units

Per Quarter \$11,640 Per Year* \$34,920

I was anxious about how to pay for school, but after speaking to an Enrollment Counselor, my anxiety was put at ease. ey helped me nd scholarships, grants, and loans that allowed me to focus on school without having to worry about nances.

Tuition College of Arts & Sciences \$730/unit Divinity School \$730/unit (\$412 with scholarship)** School of Business (MBA) \$777/unit School of Education \$730/unit ‡	Per Quarter	Per Year*
Required Fees General Fee School of Business Fee	\$310 \$50	\$930 \$150
Room Double Occupancy Room Single Occupancy Room (if available)	\$1,660 \$2,950	\$4,980 \$8,850
Meals All students residing in residence halls are required to have a meal plan. 40 meals/quarter (Also see room & meals options for undergrads)	\$660	\$1,980

School of Education, tuition only
(Standard foes apply Does not apply to the

(Standard fees apply. Does not apply to the PhD in Leadership program.) \$548/unit

Tuition

Undergraduate

> APPLY FOR FINANCIAL AID

Step 1: Fill out the FAFSA

Apply: de a d.La Sierra Code: 001215

Step 2: California Residents

- Submit Cal Grant Application
- Application Deadline: March 2
- More information: calgrants.org